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AMB 221 Soil and Applied Microbiology (1+1)
Marks Scored

Grand
Total
(100)

Grade
Point

ExternalSI. Internal
Total

ID No. Student Name RemarksNo. Part A Part B Total (10)
(50) (25) (25) (50)

1 ALH 9001 ABHISHEK R 42.75 23.00 23.00 46.00 88.75 8.88

ADARSHA B S 43.50 24.00 24.50 48.50 92.00 9.202 ALH 9002

ALH 9003 AISHWARYA J 44.25 23.00 23.00 46.00 90.25 9.033

AISWARYA SURESH 45.25 24.00 24.50 48.50 93.75 9.384 ALH 9004

5 ALH 9005 AKASH MRUTHYUNJAYA DURGAD 44.00 23.00 24.00 47.00 91.00 9.10

ALH 9007 AMAL KRISHNAN M 37.50 23.00 24.50 47.50 85.00 8.506

AMOGHGOWDA Y S 48.00 91.25 9.137 ALH 9008 43.25 24.00 24.00

ANAGHAR 48.25 24.00 24.50 48.50 96.75 9.688 ALH 9009

ANAND HIPPARAGI 39.25 24.00 24.00 48.00 87.25 8.739 ALH 9010

ANILKUMAR G M 44.00 24.00 25.00 49.00 93.00 9.3010 ALH 9011

40.50 23.00 24.50 47.50 88.00 8.8011 ALH 9012 ANJALI JHA

23.00 24.50 47.50 89.75 8.98ANJANA 42.2512 ALH 9013

48.50 90.00 9.0041.50 24.00 24.5013 ALH 9014 ANKITH U

45.50 24.00 24.50 48.50 94.00 9.40ALH 9015 ANUSHABS14

42.25 20.00 21.00 41.00 83.25 8.33ANUSHAGS15 ALH 9016

48.50 95.00 9.50ANUSHAS 46.50 24.00 24.5016 ALH 9017

23.00 24.00 47.00 90.50 9.05ARUN G GURADDI 43.5017 ALH 9018

48.50 88.50 8.8540.00 24.00 24.50ALH 9019 AVAN I JAYARAM18

25.00 49.00 94.50 9.4545.50 24.0019 ALH 9020 BHAVANA KABBER

49.50 98.00 9.8024.50 25.00BHAVANA M NAIR 48.5020 ALH 9021

94.50 9.4525.00 49.0045.50 24.00ALH 9022 BINDU K R21

48.50 88.50 8.8524.00 24.50CHAITANA SHIVANAND KODATE 40.0022 ALH 9023

47.50 93.50 9.3523.00 24.5046.00CHAITHANYA H D23 ALH 9024
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9.3547.50 93.5046.00 23.00 24.50CHAITHRA R B24 ALH 9025

92.00 9.2024.00 24.00 48.0044.00ALH 9026 CHAITRA S K25

94.75 9.4824.50 25.00 49.50CHANDAN H G 45.25ALH 902726

49.00 94.00 9.4045.00 24.00 25.00CHANDANA B27 ALH 9028

25.00 49.00 93.00 9.3044.00 24.00DARSHAN A R28 ALH 9029

48.50 94.50 9.4546.00 24.00 24.50ALH 9030 DEEPIKA M29

93.00 9.3045.00 24.00 24.00 48.00DIVYA H30 ALH 9031

25.00 49.00 96.00 9.6047.00 24.00ALH 9032 GAYATHRI P K31

48.50 91.00 9.1042.50 24.00 24.50GOPALAKRISHNA T32 ALH 9033

25.00 49.00 96.00 9.60H S HEMANTH GOWDA 47.00 24.0033 ALH 9034

24.50 48.50 92.00 9.2043.50 24.00HARSH ITHACALH 903534

94.75 9.4824.00 25.00 49.00HEMANTH KUMAR Y G 45.7535 ALH 9036

9.5025.00 49.00 95.0046.00 24.00HEMCHANDRAJHA36 ALH 9037

24.50 48.50 92.50 9.2544.00 24.00HRUTHIKA N37 ALH 9038

87.50 8.7524.50 47.5040.00 23.00J M KAVANA38 ALH 9039

24.00 47.00 89.00 8.9042.00 23.00ALH 9040 J RAVITEJA39

48.00 91.00 9.1043.00 24.00 24.00ALH 9041 J SHIVARAJA40

94.25 9.4324.00 24.50 48.5045.75KAVYA C NAGAMMANAVAR41 ALH 9044

49.00 95.00 9.5024.00 25.0046.00KAVYA M S42 ALH 9045

9.1524.00 48.00 91.5043.50 24.00KIRAN KUMAR A AALH 904643

92.00 9.2023.00 24.00 47.0045.00KIRAN M K44 ALH 9047

8.5523.00 46.00 85.5039.50 23.00ALH 9048 KOUSHIK V R45

93.50 9.3525.00 49.0044.50 24.00KUSHAL H R46 ALH 9049

46.00 85.50 8.5523.00 23.0039.50KUSHAL SAGAR RALH 905047

9.2325.00 49.00 92.2543.25 24.00LALIT KUMAR SINGHALH 905148

8.9847.00 89.7542.75 23.00 24.00M ALL AM M AALH 905249

9.0024.00 47.00 90.0023.0043.00MANOJK VALH 905350

9.2048.50 92.0024.00 24.5043.50MANOJ KUMAR A51 ALH 9054

92.25 9.2324.50 48.5024.0043.75MOHAN KUMAR S KALH 905552

94.00 9.4025.00 49.5024.5044.50N U RAHUL GOWDAALH 905653

90.75 9.0824.00 47.0023.0043.75ALH 9057 NEHAM N54

9.1891.7523.50 46.5023.0045.25NISCHAL V LALH 905855

9.0047.00 90.0024.0043.00 23.00ALH 9059 NISHMI K56
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49.00 93.75 9.3825.0044.75 24.00NISHU C BALH 906057

9.6025.00 49.50 96.0046.50 24.50NITISH KUMAR L SALH 906158

92.00 9.2024.00 47.0045.00 23.00PARDHA SARADHI MUVVA59 ALH 9062

8.9346.50 89.2523.00 23.5042.75PAVAN H M60 ALH 9063

47.00 83.00 8.3024.0036.00 23.00PAVAN RALH 906461

48.00 90.00 9.0024.00 24.0042.00PAVITHRA RALH 906562

9.7025.00 49.50 97.0047.50 24.50POORVIKA R GOWDAALH 906663

49.00 96.50 9.6525.0047.50 24.00PRABHAS G UALH 906764

47.50 89.75 8.9823.00 24.5042.25PRATAP B PATATARALH 906865

9.1024.00 48.00 91.0043.00 24.00PRIYANKA K S66 ALH 9069

48.00 94.50 9.4524.00 24.00PULIKESHI SHEKAR C 46.50ALH 907067

49.00 93.50 9.3524.00 25.0044.50PU NARVA PSALH 907168

93.00 9.3024.50 48.5044.50 24.00RAVISHANKAR K BALH 907369

92.50 9.2524.00 48.0024.0044.50REKHA POLICEPATIL70 ALH 9074

90.50 9.0524.50 48.5024.0042.00RUDRESH G BARAGIALH 907571

91.75 9.1824.00 47.0044.75 23.00SAGAR CHANDAKI72 ALH 9076

9.2047.50 92.0023.00 24.5044.50SAKLAIN MUSTHAQALH 907773

9.4848.00 94.7524.0046.75 24.00SANDHYA SALH 907874

49.50 97.00 9.7025.0047.50 24.50SHARANYA S KUMAR75 ALH 9079

87.00 8.7024.00 47.0023.0040.00SHASHANK YALH 908076

9.5549.50 95.5025.0046.00 24.50SHRINIDHI K JALH 908177

96.00 9.6025.00 49.0024.0047.00SHUBHASHREE M CALH 908278

90.00 9.0024.00 48.0024.0042.00SHWETHA S BALH 908379

84.00 8.4024.50 47.5023.0036.50SIDDESH NAIK RALH 908480

94.50 9.4524.50 48.5024.0046.00SMITHAKPALH 908581

92.50 9.2547.5023.00 24.5045.00SNEHA THOMAS VARGHESEALH 908682

8.9089.0023.00 46.0023.0043.00SOWN DARYA R KALH 908783

95.50 9.5548.5024.5047.00 24.00SRILAKSHMI P NALH 908884
9.1548.00 91.5024.0024.0043.50SUBHASHINI DALH 908985
9.0847.50 90.7524.5023.0043.25SUJITH AROKIA SWAMY B86 ALH 9090

9.8098.0025.00 49.0024.0049.00SUMAN MALH 909187

92.00 9.2048.5024.5024.0043.50SUMEET BIRADARALH 909288

9.0090.0047.5024.5042.50 23.00SUNIL BIRADARPATILALH 909389
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92.75 9.2824.50 25.00 49.50SUSHANTH Y 43.2590 ALH 9094

48.50 89.25 8.9340.75 24.00 24.50ALH 9095 SWAPNA M S91

24.50 47.50 92.00 9.2044.50 23.00ALH 9096 T L MANOHARA92

47.00 87.00 8.7040.00 23.00 24.00THEJAS S93 ALH 9097

90.00 9.0043.00 23.00 24.00 47.00U D PRASADALH 909894

24.50 48.50 93.00 9.30VEERESHA C M 44.50 24.0095 ALH 9099

93.50 9.3524.00 24.50 48.50VINUTHAH S 45.00ALH 910096

24.50 47.50 86.50 8.6539.00 23.00VISHWANATHA U G97 ALH 9101

87.00 8.7040.50 23.00 23.50 46.50YAMANAPPA R TALAVAR98 ALH 9102

23.50 46.50 89.75 8.98YASHASWINI G H 43.25 23.0099 ALH 9103

88.00 8.8042.50 22.00 23.50 45.50YASHAVANTH H D100 ALH 9104

24.00 47.00 90.25 9.03YASHWANTH A S 43.25 23.00ALH 9105101

9.1823.00 24.50 47.50 91.75YOGESH S H 44.25ALH 9106102
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